0324
0338
0332
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0328
0291
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0304
0334
0333
0289
0323
0279
0330
0290
0280
0281
0274
0286
0269
0284
0278
0283
0285
0277
0346
0335
0310
0327
0318
0322
0257
0275
0350
0296
0293
0265
0267
0264
0295
0347
0302
0351
0305
0320
0340
0256
0252
0287
0349
0255
0294
0282
0314
0312
0276
0309
0261
0345
0271
0339
0336
0303
0253
0299
0258
0298
0337
0326
0263
0348
0319
0311
0343
0297
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SAMTERGEBNI S

Junghanns, Mandy

Di t cha, Hans
GroRer, Julia
Unhlig, Ines

Marx, Christin

Bi edermann, Nils
Kretzschmar, Birgit
Hansel , Hei ke

Rot hi g, Franzi ska
Put zger, Jennifer
Mil I er, Juliane

Hof mann, WIIi

Zi chner, Julia
Minch, Lisa

Di enel, Diana

Schmi dt, Hans-Georg
Klatt, Kathrin
Klatt, Stefan
Ruttlof f, Janka
Naumann, | ngo

Mat z, Jurgen
Bartsch, Sarah
Mil l er, Siegfried
Bl umensaat, Dietrich
Kaul fu3, Stefanie
Schi epek, Dieter
Hansel , Lisa

Boden, Christine
Schr éder, Liane
Ulrich, Kirsten
Reiter, Wl fgang
Tralles, Cerald
Hansel , Jana

UrlaB, Carolin
Brahn, Lot har

Paul , Wl helm

St uhl dreher, Carsten
Nitzsche, Cathrin
Ewers, Dr. Dietrich
Ri chter, Eberhard
Her r mann, Regi na
Jeske, Philipp
Becker, Svenja
Tschi ersch, Wl f gang
Jesche, Tatjana

Schl esi er, Qunter
Erhard, Qinter
Stein, Ina

Ruhm and, Julia
Vogel , Sigrid
Gaber, Annette

For berger, U sula
Jesi orski, Peter

M chael, Ingrid
Dubrau, Renate
Quai RBer, Petra
Kihnapfel, Bettina
Nebel , Sabi ne

M chel, Hil mar
Ulrich, Irene

W nkl er, Karl heinz
Bochmann, Cathl en
U lrich, Marcus
Renger, Katrin

Mil l er, Marlies
Tral l es, Carnen
Kul | mann, Bar bel
Jenke, Sinone
Dander, Lydia
Branzk, Marion
Lidi cke, Annenarie
Koi t zsch, El ke
Straflberger, Gudrun
H I bert, Silvia

Hassel neyer,

DSC

G unbach

DSC

SK DD- Ni eder sedl .
TSV DD

LG Asics Pirna
TSV DD

Vf L DD- Bihl au
DSC

DSC

LG Asics Pirna
SSV Pl anet a Radeb.
Spf. Qtendorf-Q
TSV Goditz

LG Asics Pirna

TSV DD

Spf. Gttendorf-0O
M5 Wei xdor f

Ski Niedersedlitz

d dhwir nthen DD
VS DD

LSV Pirna

TV DD-Bl asewi t z
Ski Niedersedlitz
LSV Pirna

KSV Hei denau

DLRG

Vf L DD- Biuhl au

TSV DD

Langebr Gick

TSV DD

TSV1848 Bi schof swe
Dr esdn. Dur chl auf er
SG Wei xdor f

KSV Hei denau

SSV Neust adt

D\VS- Ski t eam

Post SV DD

DD Mar at hon

VS DD

BSV Ch. Radebeul
SV G inWei 3 El stra
SG Wei xdor f

Vf L DD- Biuhl au

SV Wacker Mohorn
TSV DD

TSV1848 Bi schof swe
Dresdner Jokger
Ski Niedersedlitz
Pi rna

TU DD

SSV 91 Br. - Erbi sd.
LG Fill'i nger

TSV DD

Vf L DD- Bihl au

SSv Hei denau

Vf L DD- Bihl au

VS Lepper sdor f

VS DD

KMP von 1898

VS DD

VS DD

SV G ianWei R Elstra
Ski DD- N edersedl .

LSG Ehrenberg
TSV1848 Bi schof swe
LG Asics Pirna

LT Linde 79 DD

VS Wei xdor f

VS Kl ot zsche

BSV Ch. Radebeul
VS DD

VfL DD Bihl au

VS DD

Chri stine DD Marat hon

Haupt | auf 7, 5km 16: 19

XXX
W80
WL6
M65
M70

W0
M65
MB5
W50
ML4
WL6
M65
w0
M70
MB5
WB5
W8
W50
W80
VB0
M65
W65
W60
w5
W0
w0
M70
w0
MB5
W20
ML4
W80
w5
W0
W60
WB5
W0
W0
W60

W65
W0
W65

e e e e e e R s e e e e e e e e A e e e e T R R e e e R s el e e e e e e e e i e e e e e e s A A e e s A



http://www.context-gmbh.de

76 0344 Eckert, Werner LT Linde 79 DD M0 0: 42: 25
77 0301 Met hner, Jennifer SV G inWei 3 El stra XXX 0:42:59
78 0342 Hil bert, Sebastian VS DD ML2 0: 43: 25
79 0300 Ulrich, D ana SV G inWei 3 El stra WB5 0:44:12
80 0251 Kaden, @Ginther ESV DD M65 0: 44: 14
81 0321 Heuckrodt, Inge TSV DD W50 0:44:19
82 0273 Hel m Anne W20 0: 44: 30
83 0272 Schuster, Martina W20 0:44:30
84 0259 G itzner, Mnika VS DD Kl ot zsche WI5 0:44: 31
85 0325 Krause, Dagmar VS DD W0 0: 45: 06
86 0288 Ruhm and, C audia Ski Niedersedlitz W6 0:45:41
87 0307 Rohl off, Petra Vf L DD- Buhl au W65 0: 46: 00
88 0341 Hartwi g, Karin VS Dr esden W50 0: 46: 00
89 0254 Lang, Astrid SG Wi xdorf Judo WI5 0:48: 45
90 0292 Schwan, dinter GVWRV Wei nbohl a M70 0:53: 03
91 0266 Wbl f, Martina Usv TU DD W5 0: 54: 56
92 0262 Wischi k, Werner DAV- SBB M0 0: 56: 13
93 0329 Zentzsch, Erika TSV DD Ws5 0: 56: 34
94 0313 4 o6ckner, Hermann Vf L DD- Bihl au M0 0: 56: 41
95 0308 Schaar, Heinz Vf L DD- Bihl au M70 0:58: 31
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